XL2562
High-Speed CAN Transceiver
1 / 18www.xinluda.com Rev 1.0
- An Unpowered Node or Brown-Out Event will Not Load the CAN Bus
 Detection of Ground Fault
1. DESCRIPTION
The XL2562 is a secondgeneration high-speed CAN transceiver. It serves as aninterface between a
CAN protocol controller and the physical two-wire CAN bus.

E1
L
6. ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Information
Part
Number
Device
Making
Package
type
Body size
(mm)
Temperate
(°C) MSL Transpo
Rt
Package
Quantit
XL2562T-E/SN XL2562T SOP-8 MSL-40 to +125 3 T&R 2500
XL2562-E/P XL2562P DIP-8 MSL3 Tube 50 2000
XL2562T-E/
4.90*3.90
M XL2561 DFN8(3*3) MSL3 Tube 50 3300
7. DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS